
No.GHD/DMN/E-Tender/2014-2015/342
U.T. Administration of Daman and Diu,
Office of the Medical Superintendent
Govt. Hospital, Daman

Dated:- 19.05.2014.

CANCELLATION OF TENDER

Kindly refer to the corrigendum No. 1) GHD/DMN/E-

Tender/2013-2014/4439 dated 26.02.2014, No. 2) GHD/DMN/E-

Tender/2013-2014/4675 dated 20.03.2014 and No.3)

GHD/DMN/E-Tender/2014-2015/92 dated 17.04.2014. The

Tender No. GHD/DMN/E-Tender/MOT/13-14/4271 dated

11.02.2014 and No.GHD/DMN/E-Tender/MGPS/13-14/4270

dated 11.02.2014 stands cancelled.

(Dr.B.R.Chand)
Medical Superintendent,

Govt. Hospital,
Daman


	page 1

